## 1 6219-S AAS 2/11/94 S5059.1

2	<u>SSB 6219</u> - S AMD - 000050 By Senator Bauer
4	ADOPTED 2/11/94
5	On page 2, line 29, after "4," strike "5, and 6" and insert "and 5
6 7	<u>SSB 6219</u> - S AMD - 000050 By Senator Bauer
8	ADOPTED 2/11/94
9	On page 3, line 11, after "4," strike "5, and 6" and insert "and 5" $^{\circ}$
10 11	SSB 6219 - S AMD By Senator Bauer
12	ADOPTED 2/11/94
13	On page 4, line 2, after "3," strike "5, and 6" and insert "and $5$ "
14	On page 4, line 5, after "3," strike "5, and 6" and insert "and 5"
15 16	<u>SSB 6219</u> - S AMD By Senator Bauer
17	ADOPTED 2/11/94
18	On page 5, beginning on line 12, strike all of section 6
19	Renumber the remaining section consecutively.
20 21 22	<u>SSB 6219</u> - S AMD By Senator Bauer
23	On page 1, beginning on line 3 of the title, after "RCW;" strike
24	everything through "28B.80 RCW;" on line 4

--- END ---